
四国八十八か所巡礼徳島県 (157.60km)
人 妻 僕 合計 累積

歩幅(m) 0.70 0.70

日 歩数 km 歩数 km km km

2022/2/20 8,738 6.12 5,965 4.18 10.29 10.29

2022/2/21 8,385 5.87 5,771 4.04 9.91 20.20

2022/2/22 8,040 5.63 6,592 4.61 10.24 30.44

2022/2/23 10,038 7.03 6,250 4.38 11.40 41.85

2022/2/24 8,383 5.87 10,334 7.23 13.10 54.95

2022/2/25 8,342 5.84 6,027 4.22 10.06 65.01

2022/2/26 5,099 3.57 6,379 4.47 8.03 73.04

2022/2/27 8,741 6.12 9,419 6.59 12.71 85.75

2022/2/28 8,073 5.65 6,877 4.81 10.46 96.22

2022/3/1 8,227 5.76 7,452 5.22 10.98 107.19

2022/3/2 8,179 5.73 8,228 5.76 11.48 118.68

2022/3/3 8,310 5.82 8,301 5.81 11.63 130.30

2022/3/4 8,517 5.96 8,924 6.25 12.21 142.51

2022/3/5 8,466 5.93 9,589 6.71 12.64 155.15

2022/3/6 8,072 5.65 6,478 4.53 10.19 165.34

合計 123,610 86.53 112,586 78.81 165.34 165.34


